
 
TENTATIVE LIST OF STUDENTS TRAINING PROGRAMMES AT NIRC-ICSI (FROM 01.02.2020 TO 31.03.2020) 

Applicability  Modified Training Structure (12/24/36 Month) 
 (Applicable to the students passed their CS Executive on or after June, 2015 Examination) 

Old Training Structure (15 Months)  

Programs  2 Days 
Induction 
Program 

3 Days 
E-Governance 

Program 

5 Days Skill 
Development 

Program 

5 Days 
Entrepreneurship 

Development Program 

PDP  
(8 PDP Hours) 

8 Days Executive  
Development 
Program (EDP) 

Fee  Rs.1,000/- Rs.2,000/- Rs.3,000/- Rs.3,000/- Rs.400/- Rs.1,000/- 

March 
2020 

35th Batch  
Monday, March 02, 2020 to 

Tuesday, March 03, 2020 

36th Batch 
Thursday, March 05, 2020 to 

Saturday, March 07, 2020 

  13.03.2020 
Friday 

79th Batch 
Tuesday, March 17, 2020 to 
Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

February 
2020 

34th Batch  
Wednesday, February 05, 2020 
to Thursday, February 06, 2020 

35th Batch 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 

to Friday, February 14, 2020 

19th Batch 
Monday, February 17, 2020 to 

Friday, February 21, 2020 

14th Batch 
Monday, February 24, 2020 to 

Friday, February 28, 2020 

15.02.2020 
Saturday 

78th Batch 
Friday, January 24, 2020 to 

Saturday, February 01, 2020 

 

Note:  
1) The students are requested to get register by depositing fee at NIRC-ICSI, Plot No. 4, Prasad Nagar Institutional Area, New Delhi, 

On any working day (2nd & 4th Saturdays and Sundays remains off days) from 10 AM to 4 PM. 
2) The registration by deposit the fee (application form along withExecutive Passed Marksheet and One Passport size photograph) should done at least 

two day prior to the commencement of the program e.g. EDP scheduled from 30/04/2019 to 07/05/2019 then registration has to be done by 28/04/2019. 
3) The outstation students (or in case not able to come in person) may complete the formalities through speed post/courier (fee by DD payable in favour of 

NIRC of ICSI and payable at New Delhi). 
4) The students should report at 9 AM at the above premises on the very first day of all above training programs. 

The duration of the program will be 10:00 am to 05:00 pm on all days. 
5) The dress code for all the program is compulsorily formal only. 
6) Attendance for both Morning and Evening sessions should be marked every day and on very first day separate registration entry should be marked to complete the 

initial formalities (after deposit the fee with cash receipt). 
7) The Students should carry valid ID issued by the Institute or any other valid ID issued by the Government Authorities. 
8) For any assistance, guidance and clarification you call on 011-49343010 or 49343026 or email on niro@icsi.edu. 
 

Regards, 
 CS Suresh Pandey 

Chairman, NIRC-ICSI 
9968300649 

cs.sureshpandey@gmail.com 

CS Vimal Kumar Gupta 
Vice-Chairman, NIRC-ICSI 

9983324282 

vimalg_jpr@yahoo.co.in 

CS SusshilDaga 
Secretary, NIRC-ICSI 

9829689999 

cs.susshil@gmail.com  

CS DevenderSuhag 
Treasurer, NIRC-ICSI 

8130586611 
devendercs@gmail.com  
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	Regards,

